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Anlage
Saumstr., 88361 Altshausen

Sportwart/in
Rimmele, Klaus
T 0151 12706247 k.rimmele@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Fink, Frank
T 0171 5122074 fink-frank@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Mona Rimmele

m 0160 1554390; m.rimmele@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rimmele, Mona
Mohr, Nora
Krattenmacher, Emma
Pahl, Toska

Obert, Ida
Schlageter, Lena
Amann, Sophie
Gerstenberg, Alegra
Schlageter, Marie
10 Burkhart, Justina
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20802561
20751704
20802574
20802558
20951054
20951048
21059711
21107611
21102704
20961841

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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